Name: Datar Pushpanjali Chandrashekhar

Designation: Assistant Professor, The Maharaja Sayajirao University of

Baroda.

Visiting Faculty GSFC University



Phone: 9978277015

E-mail: datar.pushpanjali@gmail.com

School:

Research Interest:

•

Academic Background:

Degree	Subject	University	Year
M.com	<u>HRM</u>	The Maharaja	2014
		Sayajirao	
		University of	
		Baroda	
B.com	HRM	The Maharaja	2012
		Sayajirao	
		University of	
		Baroda	
LLB	Law	The Maharaja	2019
		Sayajirao	
		University of	
		Baroda	
CS Executive	_	Institute of	2016
		Company	
		Secretaries of	
		India	

Professional Experience:

From	Period	Position	Organisation
23/09/2015	31/3/2016	TRAINEE	FOUNDATION FOR CAPABILITY BUILDING
01/04/2016	08/09/2017	CS intern	Madhya Gujarat Vij Company Ltd
18/06/2017	Till date	Assistant Professor	The Maharaja Sayajirao University of Baroda

Teaching Engagements:

Title	Course Code	Class Name	School Name

Publications:

Sr	Paper Title	Book/Journal	Authors
no			
1	Examining Role of Digital Agility in Transforming Employee On boarding Experience amongst the Selected Respondents of Vadodara City.	Perpective on Business Managemnet Vol.1 Archer and elevators Publishing House banglore	Pushpanjali Datar, Dr Shamal Pradhan
2	A Study of Ethics Theories and their Adoption in Managing Human Resource in the Organization.	"New Paradigms in Business Management Practices", Volume-2. Amazon Publisher	Pushpanjali Datar,
3	Big Data for Making Big Difference	Wesleyan Journal of Research(International)	Pushpanjali Datar

Book:

tt international conference organized by ICBM School of Business Excellence, Hyderabad.		or the paper title Big D a		
		Tence organized by IC	DIVI SCHOOL OF DE	isiness Excellence,
	•			